001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

S. F. 5001 Aut hor: Paschen, Chris, Lichty, L., Racer, D. Student Senate 2024

Fromthe Committee of the Wole

Sanpl e Test Senate Bill 2024

WHEREAS, This bill witing software i s not working, and

WHEREAS, The senate is trying to start enter bills this Friday;

THEREFORE BE | T RESOLVED THAT THE STUDENT SENATE 2024 this software needs

to be debugged, and

FURTHERMORE, BE | T RESOLVED THAT THE STUDENT SENATE 2024 SUPPORTS t he

system needs to be working, and

FURTHERMORE, BE | T RESOLVED THAT THE STUDENT SENATE 2024 SUPPORTS Wth no

bugs in it at all.

Fi nal Vot e: Yea Nay

Pass Fai |

President's Signature

Dat e Ti me

Vet oed:

Results of Mdtion to Override Yea Nay



http://www.tcpdf.org

