001	S.F.5001 Author: Paschen, Chris, Lichty, L., Racer, D. Student Senate 2024
002	From the Committee of the Whole
003	Sample Test Senate Bill 2024
004	
005	WHEREAS, This bill writing software is not working, and
006	WHEREAS, The senate is trying to start enter bills this Friday;
007	
800	THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED THAT THE STUDENT SENATE 2024 this software needs
009	to be debugged, and
010	FURTHERMORE, BE IT RESOLVED THAT THE STUDENT SENATE 2024 SUPPORTS the
011	system needs to be working, and
012	FURTHERMORE, BE IT RESOLVED THAT THE STUDENT SENATE 2024 SUPPORTS With no
013	bugs in it at all.
014	Final Vote: YeaNay
015	Pass Fail
016	President's Signature
017	Date Time
018	Vetoed:
019	Results of Motion to Override Yea Nay